





Model No: BHR200

Parts List

ID	Part No	Name	Qty	Notes
1	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin 62658
2	417299-4	CHUCK COVER	1	
3	233203-3	COMPRESSION SPRING 38	1	
4	231936-4	RING SPRING 30.5	1	
5	323819-3	SPRING GUIDE	1	
6	233234-2	COMPRESSION SPRING 35	1	
7	232190-3	LEAF SPRING 26	1	
8	231979-6	RING SPRING 17	1	
9	256447-8	PIN 8	1	
10	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin 63382
11	344690-2	GUIDE WASHER	1	
12	213360-3	OIL SEAL 25	1	
13	961105-0	RETAINING RING S-25	1	
14	231987-7	RING SPRING 21	1	
15	323846-0	O RING CASE	1	
16	213117-2	O RING 11	1	
17	213125-3	O RING 12	1	
18	257231-4	RING 12	1	
19	324015-6	IMPACT BOLT	1	
20	213124-5	O RING 12	1	
21	214405-0	PLANE BEARING 26	1	
22	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin 63382
23	216022-2	STEEL BALL 7.0	1	
24	227002-3	SPUR GEAR 49	1	
25	233109-5	COMPRESSION SPRING 29	1	
26	267132-8	FLAT WASHER 29	1	
27	231962-3	RING SPRING 26	1	
28	211377-0	BALL BEARING 6905LLB	1	
29	324016-4	STRIKER	1	
30	213230-6	O RING 15	1	
31	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin 66838
32	267104-3	FLAT WASHER 12	1	
33	324017-2	PISTON JOINT	1	
34	267104-3	FLAT WASHER 12	1	
35	211012-0	BALL BEARING 606ZZ	1	
36	344905-7	CUP WASHER 6	1	
37	231999-0	CONICAL COMP. SPRING 7-14	1	
38	226399-7	SPUR GEAR 10	1	
39	323988-0	CLUTCH CAM	1	
40	324018-0	CAM SHAFT	1	
41	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin 64573
42	226792-5	ZEROL BEVEL GEAR 32	1	
43	210022-4	BALL BEARING 626DDW	1	
44	257235-6	RING 6	1	
46	344901-5	GRIP SPRING 50	1	
47	266250-9	CUP SQUARE NECK BOLT M8X50	1	



Model No: BHR200

ID	Part No	Name	Qty	Notes
48	852433-3	NAME PLATE BHR200	1	
49	265995-6	TAPPING SCREW 4X18	14	
50	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin 71250
51	344898-8	SUPPORT PLATE	1	
52	643955-2	TERMINAL	1	
53	417291-0	SWITCH LEVER	1	
54	651990-6	SWITCH TG523BFSB-1	1	
55	911006-2	PAN HEAD SCREW M3X8	1	
56	689099-4	HEAT SINK	1	
57	265995-6	TAPPING SCREW 4X18	2	
58	210022-4	BALL BEARING 626DDW	1	
59	240037-7	FAN 44	1	
60	643963-3	BRUSH HOLDER	1	
61	643964-1	BRUSH HOLDER	1	
62	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin 62506
63	210024-0	BALL BEARING 608LLU	1	
64	226793-3	ZEROL BEVEL GEAR 11	1	
65	632828-4	YOKE UNIT	1	
66	152624-9	GRIP 36 COMPLETE	1	
67	931202-6	HEX. NUT M5	1	
68	417294-4	GRIP BASE	1	
69	265720-5	THUMB SCREW M5X14	1	
70	344902-3	PLATE	1	
71	421750-8	SEAL RING B	1	
72	421749-3	SEAL RING A	1	
73	421748-5	SEAL RING	1	
74	344899-6	CHANGE PLATE	1	
75	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin 71250
76	266020-6	TAPPING SCREW 4X12	2	
77	417292-8	F/R CHANGE LEVER	1	
78	344903-1	VIBRATION ISOLATOR PLATE	1	
79	417297-8	FOOT	1	
80	265995-6	TAPPING SCREW 4X18	2	
81	643941-3	BRUSH HOLDER CAP	2	
82	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin 85070
83	417293-6	CHANGE LEVER	1	
84	213265-7	O RING 17	1	
85	961078-7	RETAINING RING (EXT) S-18	1	
86	233279-0	COMPRESSION SPRING 4	1	
87	417298-6	LOCK BUTTON	1	
88	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin 71250
89	819063-3	MAKITA LABEL	1	
90	233278-2	COMPRESSION SPRING 5	1	
91	685730-0	SPONGE	1	
92	345458-9	STOPPER PLATE	1	
93	345456-3	SUB PLATE	1	
94	231678-0	TORSION SPRING 9	1	
95	911110-7	PAN HEAD SCREW M4X8	1	
1001	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y04302



Model No: BHR200

ID	Part No	Name	Qty	Notes
1002	321144-6	DEPTH GAUGE	1	
1003	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin 62127
1004	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin 67661
1005	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin 73072
2001	134901-1	GRIP 36 ASS'Y	1	
2002	183474-1	SEAL RING SET	1	
5001	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin 67661
5002	688165-4	LINE FILTER	1	
5003	688172-7	LINE FILTER	1	